NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945 141Phone: (530) 823-7185  Fax: (530) 823-8997  USA Toll Free: 1-800-321-3577 www.novalynx.com
Solar Radiation
240-8110 Net Radiometer
The Model 240-8110 Net Radiometer is an instrument
for direct and instantaneous determination of net
radiation (difference between incident and reflected
radiation) in short and long wavelength range.
The receiver plate facing up measures short-wave global

Size: 21" L x 2" W x 1.5" H
Weight/shipping: l lb/4 lbs
Ordering Information
240-8110 Net Radiometer, includes desiccant tube, silica gel,
and 3 meters cable
240-8110-C Additional Cable, per meter
240-8110-D Lupolene Dome, 2 required
240-8110-OR O-Rings, set of 3
240-8110-SG Silica Gel, 100 grams
240-8110-SGC Silica Gel Container, filled
• WMO First Class
• Independent from ambient temperature
• Direct and instantaneous determination
of net radiation